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4726 FORBUSH VFD                          

5644726 FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE              

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5644726 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -245,000    -245,000    -152,048.69     -41,052.98            .00     -92,951.31   62.1%*

  2022/03/000362 09/30/2021 GCR       -3,414.68 REF SEPT                                   FORBUSH 9/13/2021
  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN          700.07 REF SEP                                    DUE TO FORBUSH VFD
  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN      -38,338.37 REF SEP                                    FORBUSH CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -245,000    -245,000    -152,048.69     -41,052.98            .00     -92,951.31   62.1%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5644726 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -306.51         -74.97            .00         306.51  100.0%

  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN          -74.97 REF SEP                                    FORBUSH PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -306.51         -74.97            .00         306.51  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5644726 43100  SALES TAX                    -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%*

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5644726 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -148.88         -44.24            .00         148.88  100.0%

  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN          -44.24 REF SEP                                    DUE TO FORBUSH VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BuV0h5hGdWkAZfCn6vVislBQ00ckNO0PNKSatCVJ0iYX2%2FoBnCSnJLVS6piC2IQh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m9et%2BqMtXxzcWJ%2BeORIqDR68P%2B%2B4FDKvWhnag0Pgowng8k1sABQdmy46A8yAZghd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JhNzITK4Lg1x0cX0SOOOiAIEW2tM7dGwNvWlVQjVRi9ZPzsmuh3Y6AfMPDAh7ZX6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uJH2sNzsk7uF4gR2yIi4raeUQ461Sg0bFnVyXIC9Jq0KXSF9uevd8od8TMVrBByh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p8Bl%2BpJrO4OLCksNZz1pOTS2znxBaM2c%2FOoNEAH6wArTSglI3FaDUiaixJ98ARbM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YL2Rkur6nemolFsD%2Bqaxz7ICTy19IMC6WzYHmSYF3sZ%2BokZj43Lmel9EWRLXxMgI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GOsyy%2FPbPy%2F9jtDc8Mf9sghd7%2B78FfgGOxwI8IHiPGWaB2N7mi7tUoBJmtNdsXeY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4uwhGr3lI7xGX2A2hJeE%2Fw9bRdqH%2Bcl2Rk1ylrVYL9995EmNok6KMt9KemymCFl6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4NOcaI0ujk7Zbo1EdB6BMByeBlZUjGVuAOy8LnzZPpFAjyb32i977nCfaOhMXbnP
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -148.88         -44.24            .00         148.88  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5644726 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE           -265,000    -265,000    -152,504.08     -41,172.19            .00    -112,495.92   57.5%

     TOTAL FORBUSH VFD                     -265,000    -265,000    -152,504.08     -41,172.19            .00    -112,495.92   57.5%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -265,000    -265,000    -152,504.08     -41,172.19            .00    -112,495.92

                           GRAND TOTAL     -265,000    -265,000    -152,504.08     -41,172.19            .00    -112,495.92   57.5%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wltw7msQmXqOW3XqB2E0VJcMUs5covfaDzbzZwEpRjydfXpjjjwCILPU8oHx6BGG


YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/31/2023 14:33
User:             ballen
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      3

                                                                                                         

                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 3
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 3
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 3
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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Org                
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